
iDigBio_Summit_III_Participants

iDigBio Summit III Participant List
First Name Last Name Email Organization ADBC Role Role Description

Reed Beaman rbeaman@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Steering Committee (Informatics)

Cathy Bester cbester@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio E&O Coordinator

Matt Collins mcollins@acis.ufl.edu University of Florida (ACIS) iDigBio IT Expert

Betty Dunckel bdunckel@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Steering Committee (Science Learning)

Shari Ellis shariellis@gmail.com University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Project Evaluator

Libby Ellwood ellwoodlibby@gmail.com Florida State University iDigBio Post-Doc Public Participation (Mast)

Renato Figueiredo renatof@ufl.edu University of Florida (ACIS) iDigBio Appliance Development

Jose Fortes fortes@acis.ufl.edu University of Florida (ACIS) iDigBio Principal Investigator (Cyberinfrastructure)

Charlotte Germain-Aubrey cgermain@ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Post-Doc (Soltis)

David Jennings djennings@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Project Manager

Kevin Love klove@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio IT Expert

Bruce MacFadden bmacfadd@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Principal Investigator (E&O)

Austin Mast amast@bio.fsu.edu Florida State University iDigBio Steering Committee (Public Participation)

Andrea Matsunaga ammatsun@ufl.edu University of Florida (ACIS) iDigBio Research Scientist

Joanna McCaffrey jmccaffrey@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Biodiversity Informatics Manager

Gil Nelson gnelson@bio.fsu.edu Florida State University iDigBio Steering Committee (Digitization)

Larry Page lpage@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Project Director

Deb Paul dpaul@fsu.edu Florida State University iDigBio Informatics Analyst

Greg Riccardi griccardi@fsu.edu Florida State University iDigBio Principal Investigator (Digitization)

Pam Soltis psoltis@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (FLMNH) iDigBio Principal Investigator (Research)

Alex Thompson godfoder@acis.ufl.edu University of Florida (ACIS) iDigBio IT Expert

Greg Traub gtraub@ufl.edu University of Florida (ACIS) iDigBio IT Expert

Judy Skog jskog@nsf.gov National Science Foundation NSF Expert

Anne Maglia amaglia@nsf.gov National Science Foundation NSF Program Officer

Yusheng Liu YLIU@nsf.gov National Science Foundation NSF GEO representative for ADBC program

Elizabeth Martin elizabeth_martin@usgs.gov USGS BISON/GBIF Federal Collections (BISON) & U.S. GBIF Node

Deanna Stouder deanna@execvisionvalue.com Deanna J. Stouder Coaching Sustainability Consultant

Chris Dietrich chdietri@ilinois.edu Illinois Natural History Survey TCN 2011 InvertNet

Omar Sobh omarsobh@illinois.edu Illinois Natural History Survey TCN 2011 InvertNet

Jiajun Lu ljj3423@gmail.com University of Illinois TCN 2011 InvertNet

Corinna Gries cgries@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin-Madison TCN 2011 North American Lichens and Bryophytes (LBCC)

Edward Gilbert egbiodiversity@gmail.com Arizona State University TCN 2011 North American Lichens and Bryophytes (LBCC)

Robert Lücking rlucking@fieldmuseum.org Field Museum TCN 2011 North American Lichens and Bryophytes (LBCC)

Rich Rabeler rabeler@umich.edu University of Michigan TCN 2011 Tri-Trophic (TTD)

Robert Naczi rnaczi@nybg.org New York Botanical Garden TCN 2011 Tri-Trophic (TTD)

Katja Seltmann kseltmann@amnh.org American Museum of Natural History TCN 2011 Tri-Trophic (TTD)

Barbara Thiers bthiers@nybg.org New York Botanical Garden TCN 2012 Macrofungi (MACC)

Matthew Foltz mfoltz@umich.edu University of Michigan TCN 2012 Macrofungi (MACC)

Patrick Sweeney patrick.sweeney@yale.edu Yale University TCN 2012 New England Vascular Plants (NEVP)

Paul Morris mole@morris.net Harvard University TCN 2012 New England Vascular Plants (NEVP)

Una Farrell ufarrell@ku.edu University of Kansas TCN 2012 PaleoNICHES

Michelle Casey m655c862@ku.edu University of Kansas TCN 2012 PaleoNICHES

Neil Cobb neil.cobb@nau.edu Northern Arizona University TCN 2012 Southwest Collections of Arthropods Network (SCAN)

Melody Basham Melody.basham@asu.edu Arizona State University TCN 2012 Southwest Collections of Arthropods Network (SCAN)

Sandra Brantley sbrantle@unm.edu University of New Mexico TCN 2012 Southwest Collections of Arthropods Network (SCAN)

Dena Smith Dena.Smith@colorado.edu University of Colorado at Boulder TCN 2013 Fossil Insect Collaborative

Talia Karim Talia.Karim@colorado.edu University of Colorado at Boulder TCN 2013 Fossil Insect Collaborative

Susan Butts Susan.Butts@yale.edu Yale University TCN 2013 Fossil Insect Collaborative

Michael Webster msw244@cornell.edu Cornell University TCN 2013 Animal Communication Signals

Rafe Brown rafe@ku.edu University of Kansas TCN 2013 Animal Communication Signals

Greg Budney gfb3@cornell.edu Cornell University TCN 2013 Animal Communication Signals

Chris Neefus chris.neefus@unh.edu University of New Hampshire TCN 2013 Macroalgal Herbarium Consortium

Richard McCourt mccourt@ansp.org Drexel University TCN 2013 Macroalgal Herbarium Consortium

Shelley James sajames@bishopmuseum.org Bishop Museum TCN 2013 Macroalgal Herbarium Consortium

David Bloom dbloom@vertnet.org VertNet RDCN VertNet

David Baxter dbaxter@berkeley.edu University of California at Berkeley RDCN Consortium of California Herbaria (CCH) RDCN

Hank Bart hbartjr@tulane.edu Tulane University RDCN Fishnet2 Collaborative Georeferencing RDCN

Lucile McCook bymccook@olemiss.edu University of Mississippi RDCN Mississippi Herbaria Consortium  RDCN

Ben Legler blegler@uw.edu University of Washington RDCN Consortium of Pacific Northwest Herbaria  RDCN

Wayne Elisens elisens@ou.edu University of Oklahoma RDCN Texas Oklahoma Regional Consortia of Herbaria (TORCH)  RDCN
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